&= New York ISO

ﬁ ¥% Independent System Operator

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

Spring Economic Conference 2020

Teleconference

June 17, 2020
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

10 Krey Boulevard, Rensselaer, NY 12144
Ph: 518.356.6000 | Fax: 518.356.8899

WebEx Conferencing will be available for this meeting. https://nyiso.webex.com

Dial in: 574-941-6357

Spring Economic Conference

1. Introductions

2.  National Economic Outlook

3. New York State Economic Outlook
4. Lunch

5.  Residential Building Stock Assessment

6. Commercial Baseline Study

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

1. COVID-19 Load Impacts and NYCA Economic
Forecast Update

2. Quantifying BTM PV: Reconciling
NYSERDA/Open-NY and the SIR Datasets

3. New Business

Conference Code: 51835604*

Adam Kamins
Moody’s Analytics
Adam Kamins
Moody’s Analytics

Carley Murray
NYSERDA

Tracey DeSimone
NYSERDA

Chuck Alonge
Maxim Schuler
NYISO

Arvind Jaggi
NYISO

10:00 am

10:10 am

11:00 am
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

* - A security code will be provided to LFTF members and other participants via e-mail prior to

the meeting.

Website: www.nyiso.com | LinkedIn: NYISO | Twitter: @NewYorkISO



