

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

Spring Economic Conference 2020

Teleconference

June 17, 2020 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

WebEx Conferencing will be available for this meeting. https://nyiso.webex.com

Dial in: 574-941-6357 Conference Code: 51835604*

Spring Economic Conference

1.	Introductions		10:00 am
2.	National Economic Outlook	Adam Kamins Moody's Analytics	10:10 am
3.	New York State Economic Outlook	Adam Kamins Moody's Analytics	11:00 am
4.	Lunch		12:30 pm
5.	Residential Building Stock Assessment	Carley Murray NYSERDA	1:00 pm
6.	Commercial Baseline Study	Tracey DeSimone NYSERDA	1:30 pm

Load Forecasting Task Force Meeting

1.	COVID-19 Load Impacts and NYCA Economic Forecast Update	Chuck Alonge Maxim Schuler NYISO	2:15 pm
2.	Quantifying BTM PV: Reconciling NYSERDA/Open-NY and the SIR Datasets	Arvind Jaggi NYISO	3:00 pm
3.	New Business		3:00 pm

^{* -} A security code will be provided to LFTF members and other participants via e-mail prior to the meeting.